
Categoria  A

Pilota

48 TROLIO NICOLA 10 10 6 8 34 1

31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 5 8 10 6 29 2

9 MILOTTI PAOLO 6 5 10 21 3

29 ZAMBON DANIELE 4 8 12 4

181 VENTURA MARCO 4 3 4 11 5

68 SPINAZZE' BRUNO 10 10 6

23 SCIANI DAVIDE 8 8 7

30 TROLIO ENRICO 8 8 8

96 TONIZZO LUCA 3 5 8 9

33 GUERINI FABIO 6 6 10

244 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 6 6 11

182 "TORAKINEN" 2 4 6 12

180 "MENARDI" 5 5 13

18 MARCON ANTONIO 5 5 14

75 GUERINI ADRIANO 3 3 15

49 STEFFANON ROBERTO 3 3 16

610 GOZZO ALEX 1 2 3 17

80 MENARDI MATTIA 2 2 18

52 SOLA ALBERTO 1 1 19
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Categoria B

Pilota

15 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 10 10 40 1

14 OLIVIERO ANDREA 10 6 5 21 2

731 "VTEC" 6 8 14 3

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 5 3 3 11 4

548 "IVAN" 4 6 10 5

58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 5 5 10 6

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 8 1 9 7

358 "ZAGOR" 1 8 9 8

303 MARCON MARCO 3 2 4 9 9

179 TRINCA COLONEL DAVIDE 8 8 10

218 "CECIO" 8 8 11

222 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 2 6 8 12

38 CALZOLARO FRANCESCO 6 6 13

77 LOCATELLI MASSIMO 5 5 14

3 SEMINARO VALENTINO 4 4 15

30 TROLIO ENRICO 4 4 16

10 GUSMERINI ALBERTO 3 3 17

144 "SPEUKET" 2 2 18

14 VIGNADUZZO DANIELE 1 1 19
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Categoria  C

Pilota

517 "JONHATAN" 6 5 8 19 1

158 BALDIN DAVIDE 10 8 18 2

43 BENEDETTI FABIO 8 4 12 3

92 "GRIMALDI" 10 10 4

181 "KUNG FU PANDA" 10 10 5

100 "SEBA" 10 10 6

77 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 10 10 7

5 PSCAR HARALDI 8 8 8

866 STEFFANON MICHELE 8 8 9

489 CREDARO ALESSANDRO 6 6 10

910 "POPEYE" 6 6 11

21 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 6 6 12

53 BANDINI CRISTIAN 6 6 13

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 1 6 14

301 ENZO STEFANO 4 2 6 15

54 PIANA ENRICO 5 5 16

5 "STEFAN" 5 5 17

23 GRASSELLI SIMONE 5 5 18

45 GARBELLI MASSIMILIANO 4 4 19

126 "CALIXTO" 4 4 20

48 GRIMALDI ALBERTO 3 3 21

118 PANE LUCA 3 3 22

912 DOTTA GALVANO JR. 3 3 23

4 BUGLISI ANTONINO 3 3 24

146 PANSERI LUCA 2 2 25

282 "DAVID BATTELOFF" 2 2 26

9 "ALBY" 2 2 27

127 "PRINCI" 1 1 28

11 REPEZZA IGOR 1 1 29
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Categoria  D2RM

Pilota

25 ZAZZARO ALESSANDRO 10 6 10 26 1

92 GHERMI IVAN 10 8 8 26 2

121 "SANCHO" 6 10 16 3

71 RIGAMONTI ANDREA 8 8 16 4

69 "ATTILA" 10 4 14 5

38 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 8 8 6

8 MAROCLLI DARIO 6 6 7

72 ARTUSO EDDY 5 5 8

151 GAETANI ANDREA 5 5 9

85 GARZIA ENRICO 4 4 10

70 RAMON ANGELO 3 3 11
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Categoria  D4X4

Pilota

95 "PIPPO" 10 10 20 1

70 SILVESTRI RAFFAELE 8 8 2
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Categoria  E

Pilota

20 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 10 10 30 1

74 CABIRRI MICHELE 10 10 2

9 TOMBOLATO MARCO 8 8 3

110 "PUPILLO" 8 8 4

10 LONARDI DUILIO 8 8 5

84 MARANGONI GUIDO 6 6 6

150 PASUT TIZIANO 6 6 7

4 GUSMEROLI PIERLUIGI 5 5 8
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Categoria  SPORT

Pilota

40 "LEO" 8 10 18 1

48 "PINCO PALLINO" 8 8 16 2

52 "POLVAN" 10 10 3

40 "UCCIO" 10 10 4

112 "MOLE 110" 10 10 5

126 "ALEX" 10 10 6

80 MARANGONI JAMES 8 8 7

83 MARCHETTI CLAUDIO 6 6 8

110 "PUPILLO" 6 6 9

90 TRIDELLA CHRISTIAN 5 5 10

800 GADIGIANI MAX 5 5 11
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Categoria  LADY

Pilota

107 "MAMY" 10 10 8 8 8 44 1

16 "MICIA" 8 10 10 28 2

72 SPREAFICO DEBORAH 5 3 6 3 6 23 3

1 "ROMY" 6 5 4 4 4 23 4

412 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 5 15 5

301 "BIMBA MIA" 6 5 2 13 6

458 "JENNY" 4 1 6 11 7

431 "DOLLY" 8 8 8

19 "COSTY" 3 5 8 9

266 TURK DEBORAH 2 2 10

800 CELLOT CHANTAL 2 2 11

191 "CANDY" 1 1 2 12
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Categoria  SERIE 1

Pilota

51 PAVIOTTI ANDREA 10 10 8 10 10 48 1

178 ZILLI MICHELE 8 6 8 8 30 2

266 "BUGS BUNNY" 5 10 3 18 3

57 VETTORI RENZO 6 2 6 14 4

13 MOCHIUTTI ERIC 4 4 5 13 5

422 ALBERTI FEDERICO 3 4 7 6

54 GORGHETTO DAVIDE 6 6 7

368 BOCCALETTO ALEX 5 5 8

469 MAZZON ENRICO 3 3 9

28 CALDO DENIS 2 2 10

27 ROMANO SERGIO 2 2 11

14 GIACOMEL DEVIS 1 1 12

94 LIBERA MARCO 1 1 13

32 VENTRE FRANCESCO 1 1 14
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Categoria  SERIE 2

Pilota

117 "WLLIAM" 10 8 10 28 1

511 "STRALIS" 8 3 6 8 25 2

227 CAVAZZINA MIRCO 6 10 16 3

147 GROTTA GIOVANNI 10 1 11 4

201 "SARTO" 8 8 5

4 "BOBBO" 5 5 6

209 MARCON IVAN 5 5 7

118 "SE" 4 4 8

118 SUTTO EGIDIO 4 4 9

101 PELLEGRINI MARCO 3 3 10

206 "MITCEL" 2 2 11
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Categoria  RALLY

Pilota

255 SARI SILVANO 6 8 10 10 34 1

198 "EL MADRAK" 10 5 6 8 29 2

222 "PIPPINO" 10 10 3

7 DESTRO FRANCESCO 8 8 4

435 ALASTRA BALDO 8 8 5

120 NADALON NICOLA 6 6 6
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota

51 PAVIOTTI ANDREA 10 10 8 10 10 48 1

107 "MAMY" 10 10 8 8 8 44 2

15 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 10 10 40 3

48 TROLIO NICOLA 10 10 6 8 34 4

255 SARI SILVANO 6 8 10 10 34 5

20 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 10 10 30 6

178 ZILLI MICHELE 8 6 8 8 30 7

198 "EL MADRAK" 10 5 6 8 29 8

31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 5 8 10 6 29 9

117 "WLLIAM" 10 8 10 28 10

16 "MICIA" 8 10 10 28 11

25 ZAZZARO ALESSANDRO 10 6 10 26 12

92 GHERMI IVAN 10 8 8 26 13

511 "STRALIS" 8 3 6 8 25 14

72 SPREAFICO DEBORAH 5 3 6 3 6 23 15

1 "ROMY" 6 5 4 4 4 23 16

14 OLIVIERO ANDREA 10 6 5 21 17

9 MILOTTI PAOLO 6 5 10 21 18

95 "PIPPO" 10 10 20 19

517 "JONHATAN" 6 5 8 19 20

158 BALDIN DAVIDE 10 8 18 21

40 "LEO" 8 10 18 22

266 "BUGS BUNNY" 5 10 3 18 23

121 "SANCHO" 6 10 16 24

227 CAVAZZINA MIRCO 6 10 16 25

71 RIGAMONTI ANDREA 8 8 16 26

48 "PINCO PALLINO" 8 8 16 27

412 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 5 15 28

731 "VTEC" 6 8 14 29

69 "ATTILA" 10 4 14 30

57 VETTORI RENZO 6 2 6 14 31

301 "BIMBA MIA" 6 5 2 13 32

13 MOCHIUTTI ERIC 4 4 5 13 33

29 ZAMBON DANIELE 4 8 12 34

43 BENEDETTI FABIO 8 4 12 35

181 VENTURA MARCO 4 3 4 11 36

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 5 3 3 11 37

458 "JENNY" 4 1 6 11 38

147 GROTTA GIOVANNI 10 1 11 39
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota 2
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68 SPINAZZE' BRUNO 10 10 40

548 "IVAN" 4 6 10 41

58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 5 5 10 42

92 "GRIMALDI" 10 10 43

181 "KUNG FU PANDA" 10 10 44

100 "SEBA" 10 10 45

77 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 10 10 46

74 CABIRRI MICHELE 10 10 47

52 "POLVAN" 10 10 48

40 "UCCIO" 10 10 49

112 "MOLE 110" 10 10 50

126 "ALEX" 10 10 51

222 "PIPPINO" 10 10 52

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 8 1 9 53

358 "ZAGOR" 1 8 9 54

303 MARCON MARCO 3 2 4 9 55

23 SCIANI DAVIDE 8 8 56

30 TROLIO ENRICO 8 8 57

96 TONIZZO LUCA 3 5 8 58

179 TRINCA COLONEL DAVIDE 8 8 59

218 "CECIO" 8 8 60

222 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 2 6 8 61

5 PSCAR HARALDI 8 8 62

866 STEFFANON MICHELE 8 8 63

38 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 8 8 64

70 SILVESTRI RAFFAELE 8 8 65

9 TOMBOLATO MARCO 8 8 66

110 "PUPILLO" 8 8 67

10 LONARDI DUILIO 8 8 68

80 MARANGONI JAMES 8 8 69

431 "DOLLY" 8 8 70

19 "COSTY" 3 5 8 71

201 "SARTO" 8 8 72

7 DESTRO FRANCESCO 8 8 73

435 ALASTRA BALDO 8 8 74

422 ALBERTI FEDERICO 3 4 7 75

33 GUERINI FABIO 6 6 76

244 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 6 6 77

182 "TORAKINEN" 2 4 6 78

38 CALZOLARO FRANCESCO 6 6 79
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota 2
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489 CREDARO ALESSANDRO 6 6 80

910 "POPEYE" 6 6 81

21 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 6 6 82

53 BANDINI CRISTIAN 6 6 83

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 1 6 84

301 ENZO STEFANO 4 2 6 85

8 MAROCLLI DARIO 6 6 86

84 MARANGONI GUIDO 6 6 87

150 PASUT TIZIANO 6 6 88

83 MARCHETTI CLAUDIO 6 6 89

110 "PUPILLO" 6 6 90

54 GORGHETTO DAVIDE 6 6 91

120 NADALON NICOLA 6 6 92

180 "MENARDI" 5 5 93

18 MARCON ANTONIO 5 5 94

77 LOCATELLI MASSIMO 5 5 95

54 PIANA ENRICO 5 5 96

5 "STEFAN" 5 5 97

23 GRASSELLI SIMONE 5 5 98

72 ARTUSO EDDY 5 5 99

151 GAETANI ANDREA 5 5 100

4 GUSMEROLI PIERLUIGI 5 5 101

90 TRIDELLA CHRISTIAN 5 5 102

800 GADIGIANI MAX 5 5 103

368 BOCCALETTO ALEX 5 5 104

4 "BOBBO" 5 5 105

209 MARCON IVAN 5 5 106

3 SEMINARO VALENTINO 4 4 107

30 TROLIO ENRICO 4 4 108

45 GARBELLI MASSIMILIANO 4 4 109

126 "CALIXTO" 4 4 110

85 GARZIA ENRICO 4 4 111

118 "SE" 4 4 112

118 SUTTO EGIDIO 4 4 113

75 GUERINI ADRIANO 3 3 114

49 STEFFANON ROBERTO 3 3 115

610 GOZZO ALEX 1 2 3 116

10 GUSMERINI ALBERTO 3 3 117

48 GRIMALDI ALBERTO 3 3 118
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ASSOLUTO
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118 PANE LUCA 3 3 119

912 DOTTA GALVANO JR. 3 3 120

4 BUGLISI ANTONINO 3 3 121

70 RAMON ANGELO 3 3 122

469 MAZZON ENRICO 3 3 123

101 PELLEGRINI MARCO 3 3 124

80 MENARDI MATTIA 2 2 125

144 "SPEUKET" 2 2 126

146 PANSERI LUCA 2 2 127

282 "DAVID BATTELOFF" 2 2 128

9 "ALBY" 2 2 129

266 TURK DEBORAH 2 2 130

800 CELLOT CHANTAL 2 2 131

191 "CANDY" 1 1 2 132

28 CALDO DENIS 2 2 133

27 ROMANO SERGIO 2 2 134

206 "MITCEL" 2 2 135

52 SOLA ALBERTO 1 1 136

14 VIGNADUZZO DANIELE 1 1 137

127 "PRINCI" 1 1 138

11 REPEZZA IGOR 1 1 139

14 GIACOMEL DEVIS 1 1 140

94 LIBERA MARCO 1 1 141

32 VENTRE FRANCESCO 1 1 142
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